

Tabulation of Tender 6765  
Bridge Construction (Structure)  
At Eden Lake on PR 391

Description	UOM	Quantity	Arm Con Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. LTR		M D Steele Construction Ltd.		Minty's Moving Ltd.	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1.00	1,744,592.00	1,744,592.00	1,526,693.00	1,526,693.00	2,257,700.00	2,257,700.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1.00	44,590.00	44,590.00	19,600.00	19,600.00	30,733.00	30,733.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	47,450.00	47,450.00	272,415.00	272,415.00	183,890.00	183,890.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	160,850.00	160,850.00	225,000.00	225,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Install/Remove Sand-filled Barrel Units	Each	14.00	195.00	2,730.00	260.00	3,640.00	453.21	6,344.94	2,000.00	28,000.00
Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	14,490.00	14,490.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Cofferdam Construction	Lump-Sum	1.00	30,550.00	30,550.00	728,055.00	728,055.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Water Control	Lump-Sum	1.00	650.00	650.00	135,825.00	135,825.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Dewatering	Lump-Sum	1.00	5,850.00	5,850.00	104,005.00	104,005.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Structural Excavation (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	26,390.00	26,390.00	522,260.00	522,260.00	515,000.00	515,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00
Drill & Place Caissons - 610 mm	Meter	167.00	1,752.40	292,650.80	1,350.00	225,450.00	1,610.25	268,911.75	4,500.00	751,500.00
Drill&Place Rock-Socketed Caissons-450mm	Meter	30.00	13,436.80	403,104.00	10,350.00	310,500.00	950.00	28,500.00	10,000.00	300,000.00
Delivery & Install Precast Concrete Pile Caps	Cubic Meter	54.50	863.49	47,060.21	892.00	48,614.00	837.39	45,637.76	1,800.00	98,100.00
Delivery & Install Precast Concrete Ballast Walls	Cubic Meter	19.50	1,280.00	24,960.00	1,585.00	30,907.50	983.23	19,172.99	1,800.00	35,100.00
Delivery & Install Precast Concrete Wing Walls	Cubic Meter	11.00	3,214.55	35,360.05	1,982.00	21,802.00	925.00	10,175.00	1,800.00	19,800.00
Delivery & Install Precast Concrete Approach Slabs	Cubic Meter	43.50	1,147.59	49,920.17	1,108.00	48,198.00	700.30	30,463.05	1,800.00	78,300.00
Asphalt Damp Proofing	Square Meter	200.00	12.81	2,562.00	55.00	11,000.00	13.02	2,604.00	10.00	2,000.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	Lump-Sum	1.00	10,920.00	10,920.00	12,160.00	12,160.00	8,122.00	8,122.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill (Type 1) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700.00	80.75	56,525.00	44.00	30,800.00	45.00	31,500.00	150.00	105,000.00
Supply Bearings	Each	10.00	5,508.65	55,086.50	3,410.00	34,100.00	3,526.60	35,266.00	4,000.00	40,000.00
Installation of Bridge Bearings	Each	10.00	325.00	3,250.00	300.00	3,000.00	906.40	9,064.00	2,000.00	20,000.00
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods (Type X4)	Each	48.00	26.00	1,248.00	35.00	1,680.00	19.94	957.12	100.00	4,800.00
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods (Type X5)	Each	20.00	1,105.00	22,100.00	60.00	1,200.00	72.60	1,452.00	100.00	2,000.00
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods (Type X6)	Each	8.00	325.00	2,600.00	45.00	360.00	87.63	701.04	100.00	800.00
Delivery of Structural Steel (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	162,500.00	162,500.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	62,775.00	62,775.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
Erection of Structural Steel (Modified)	Kilogram	98,876.00	1.98	195,774.48	1.60	158,201.60	0.62	61,303.12	1.50	148,314.00
Field Surf Prep & Painting Struct Steel	Lump-Sum	1.00	38,168.00	38,168.00	44,400.00	44,400.00	29,360.00	29,360.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Installation of Shear Stud Connectors	Each	1,744.00	66.30	115,627.20	51.00	88,944.00	51.00	88,944.00	20.00	34,880.00
Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Panels	Cubic Meter	98.00	655.31	64,220.38	276.00	27,048.00	554.17	54,308.66	510.00	49,980.00
Installation of Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Panels	Cubic Meter	98.00	1,170.66	114,724.68	510.00	49,980.00	524.65	51,415.70	1,000.00	98,000.00
Supply and Place Ultra-High Performance Concrete	Cubic Meter	22.00	16,722.73	367,900.06	11,769.00	258,918.00	11,640.27	256,085.94	15,000.00	330,000.00
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	11,587.00	1.96	22,710.52	1.50	17,380.50	1.18	13,672.66	2.50	28,967.50
Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	11,587.00	1.95	22,594.65	1.40	16,221.80	1.98	22,942.26	3.00	34,761.00
Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	Cubic Meter	4.00	2,891.20	11,564.80	5,100.00	20,400.00	2,229.00	8,916.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
Supplying and Placing Concrete (Superstructure)	Cubic Meter	15.50	2,741.91	42,499.61	5,720.00	88,660.00	2,157.29	33,438.00	2,500.00	38,750.00
Supply & Fabrication of Expansion Joint	Each	2.00	15,351.88	30,703.76	12,290.40	24,580.80	10,186.50	20,373.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
Erection of Expansion Joint	Each	2.00	6,562.40	13,124.80	9,510.00	19,020.00	8,763.00	17,526.00	15,000.00	30,000.00
Supp-Install Neoprene Compression Seals	Lump-Sum	1.00	2,706.76	2,706.76	1,530.00	1,530.00	723.00	723.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal (Railing & Anchor)	Kilogram	5,931.00	10.65	63,165.15	6.00	35,586.00	5.30	31,434.30	11.00	65,241.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal (Deck Drains)	Kilogram	1,000.00	9.82	9,820.00	2.90	2,900.00	5.30	5,300.00	11.00	11,000.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Railing & Anchor)	Kilogram	5,931.00	1.97	11,684.07	2.00	11,862.00	1.20	7,117.20	10.00	59,310.00

Tabulation of Tender 6765  
 Bridge Construction (Structure)  
 At Eden Lake on PR 391

Description	UOM	Quantity	Arm Con Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. LTR		M D Steele Construction Ltd.		Minty's Moving Ltd.	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Deck Drains)	Kilogram	1,000.00	5.85	5,850.00	6.00	6,000.00	3.87	3,870.00	5.00	5,000.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Conc. Connection Components)	Kilogram	2,595.00	0.75	1,946.25	6.00	15,570.00	0.39	1,012.05	5.00	12,975.00
Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing (Modified)	Square Meter	448.00	115.13	51,578.24	76.70	34,361.60	74.85	33,532.80	198.57	88,959.36
Bit Pvmnt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	100.00	377.00	37,700.00	445.00	44,500.00	305.00	30,500.00	600.00	60,000.00
Lump Sum Backfill (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	81,815.00	81,815.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	Square Meter	1,620.00	8.02	12,992.40	4.40	7,128.00	5.00	8,100.00	5.00	8,100.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Cubic Meter	620.00	183.89	114,011.80	159.00	98,580.00	200.00	124,000.00	200.00	124,000.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Cubic Meter	275.00	194.41	53,462.75	160.00	44,000.00	200.00	55,000.00	200.00	55,000.00
<b>Part A Price</b>			4,503,829.08		5,610,191.80		5,497,844.33		3,964,637.86	
Sawcutting Pavement	Meter	15.00	43.33	649.95	35.00	525.00	50.00	750.00	20.00	300.00
Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	2,030.00	21.74	44,132.20	6.00	12,180.00	6.00	12,180.00	10.00	20,300.00
Clearing and Grubbing (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	1.00	13,650.00	13,650.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	3.50	1,300.00	4,550.00	2,080.00	7,280.00	2,500.00	8,750.00	2,000.00	7,000.00
Common Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	8,500.00	8.73	74,205.00	21.25	180,625.00	25.00	212,500.00	10.00	85,000.00
Bench Cuts (Measured in Stations) (Modified)	Other	2.00	2,275.00	4,550.00	4,160.00	8,320.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	200.00	31.85	6,370.00	18.00	3,600.00	20.00	4,000.00	25.00	5,000.00
Supply & Place Geogrid	Square Meter	2,750.00	10.40	28,600.00	6.00	16,500.00	5.00	13,750.00	5.00	13,750.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	Square Meter	4,700.00	5.20	24,440.00	4.00	18,800.00	4.00	18,800.00	5.00	23,500.00
Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations)	Other	3.50	1,820.00	6,370.00	4,160.00	14,560.00	5,000.00	17,500.00	10,000.00	35,000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2,500.00	84.85	212,125.00	66.00	165,000.00	70.00	175,000.00	100.00	250,000.00
Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	250.00	2.60	650.00	10.00	2,500.00	1.00	250.00	100.00	25,000.00
Granular Base Course Class "C" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1,160.00	73.71	85,503.60	56.50	65,540.00	60.00	69,600.00	100.00	116,000.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat	Liter	900.00	2.60	2,340.00	9.50	8,550.00	6.50	5,850.00	10.00	9,000.00
Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	850.00	377.00	320,450.00	312.00	265,200.00	229.00	194,650.00	400.00	340,000.00
Trimming (Measured in Stations)	Other	3.50	1,300.00	4,550.00	1,092.00	3,822.00	1,100.00	3,850.00	2,000.00	7,000.00
Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	3,000.00	3.90	11,700.00	4.00	12,000.00	4.00	12,000.00	5.00	15,000.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	Each	4.00	1,950.00	7,800.00	695.00	2,780.00	85.25	341.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	Meter	17.50	325.00	5,687.50	1,390.00	24,325.00	319.83	5,597.03	500.00	8,750.00
Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	Meter	8.00	325.00	2,600.00	1,390.00	11,120.00	288.38	2,307.04	500.00	4,000.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	Meter	30.50	325.00	9,912.50	1,110.00	33,855.00	209.34	6,384.87	500.00	15,250.00
Installation of Guardrail End Treatment	Each	4.00	3,250.00	13,000.00	6,950.00	27,800.00	1,940.50	7,762.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
<b>Part B Price</b>			883,835.75		900,882.00		801,821.94		1,012,850.00	
Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structures (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	352,415.00	352,415.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal (Connection Components)	Lump-Sum	1.00	9,750.00	9,750.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	618.00	618.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Connection Components)	Lump-Sum	1.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	341.00	341.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Supply & Install Precast Concrete Panels (Wheel Stop Unit)	Cubic Meter	1.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	2,340.00	2,340.00	2,125.00	2,125.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Supply & Install Precast Concrete Panels (Slab Units)	Cubic Meter	18.50	316.22	5,850.07	2,615.00	48,377.50	2,124.81	39,308.99	3,000.00	55,500.00
Supply and Place Concrete	Cubic Meter	8.00	2,607.15	20,857.20	2,717.00	21,736.00	2,124.88	16,999.04	3,000.00	24,000.00
<b>Part C Price</b>			42,307.27		433,868.50		159,392.03		112,500.00	
<b>Total Price</b>			5,429,972.10		6,944,942.30		6,459,058.30		5,089,987.86	